February: 18.58 May: 18.58 August; 18.58 November: 18.58

March: 18.58 June: 18.58 September: 18.58 December: 18.62

ustment Number Budget Code Description Adjustment Date

BA0001710

Summary Description;

Account Number

200-360-41001

January:

February;

March:

-3

2022 PANOLA COUNTY BU.. 200-BENEFlTS TERMINATION PAY PCT. 1

200-621-51800

January:

February;

March:

60.67

-360.67

-360.67

360.67

360.67

360.67

Account Name

INTEREST EARNINGS

April; -360.67

May; -360.67

June; -360.67

BENEFITS TERMINATION PAY

April: 360.67

May: 360.67

June; 360.67

Adjustment Description

200-BENEFITS TERMINATION PAY PCT. 1

July: -360.67

August: -360.67

September: -360.67

200-BENEFITS TERMINATION PAY PCT. 1

July:

August:

September:

360.67

360.67

360.67

Before

-75,030.00

Adjustment

-4,328.00

12/31/2022

After

-79,358.00

October:

November:

December:

6,000.00

October:

November:

December:

-360.67

-360.67

-360.63

4,328.00

360.67

360.67

360.63

10,328.00

Adjustment Number

BA0001711

Summary Description;

Budget Code

2022 PANOLA COUNTY BU...

Description

300- EMP PAY FOR A. HOLLOWAY

Adjustment Date

12/31/2022

Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Before Adjustment After

300-629-51060 ROAD & BRIDGE EMPLOYEES VY 300- CLOTHING ALLOVYANCE 83,721.00 720.00 84,441.00

January: 60.00 April: 60.00 July: 60.00 October: 60.00

February: 60.00 May: 60.00 August: 60.00 November: 60.00

March: 60.00 June: 60.00 September: 60.00 December; 60.00

300-629-52030 RETIREMENT 8; DEATH BENEFI 300- CLOTHING ALLOVYANCE 20,085.00 323.00 20,408.00

January: 26.92 April: 26.92 July: 26.92 October; 26.92

February: 26.92 May: 26.92 August: 26.92 November: 26.92

March: 26.92 June: 26.92 September: 26.92 December: 26.88

300-629-52070 OTHER POST EMPLOYMENT BE 300- CLOTHING ALLOVYANCE 8,373.00 134.00 8,507.00

January: 11.17 April: 11.17 July: 11.17 October: 11.17

February; 11.17 May: 11.17 August: 11.17 November: 11.17

March: 11.17 June: 11.17 September: 11.17 December: 11.13

1/3/2023 3;07;00 PM Page 2 of 5

Budget Adjustment Register Packet: GLPKT18524 - 2022 #28

300-629-54080

January: -98.08

February: -98.08

March: -98.08

CONTINGENCY 300-CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 259,201.00 -1,177.00

April: -98.08 July: -98.08 October: -98.08

May: -98.08 August: -98.08 November: -98.08

June: -98.08 September: -98.08 December: -98.12

258,024.00

Adjustment Number

BA0001712

Summary Description:

Account Number